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High Speed Scare Robot

YAMAHA

YK400X

225mm

±115°

175mm

±140°

150mm

±180°

6.0m/s

1.0m/s

1020°/s

3kg

0.66秒

RCX142

已售出

控制器:

數量:

最大可搬質量：

標準週期時間：

R軸：

品名：

廠牌：

型號：

回轉範圍：

Z軸：

X軸-手臂長：

回轉範圍：

Y軸-手臂長：

Z軸有效行程：

R軸回轉範圍：

最高速：X、Y合成：
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